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' Va4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833

-_ TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Rsg. No. 1896507198R GST Reg No. 18-96071598-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CC4/EQI18022386/jb3
o o L
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date 12-12-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 065110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, FBJ 1584J Veh. Inspected SLM 707T1M
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 12112/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomater - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/ Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4 Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 10/12/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (19886) PL
188 PANDAN LODP
SINGAPORE 128378
(MERCEDES-BENZ)
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




@ Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited
Auinr e

Dewnt
e |

RSADDAA W
ESTIMATE FOR SLM7071M GET ey N, MR-A5001 113

WIR N 29282
Reg Nofleg Date SLMTO071M | 07/04/2017

e hdiabasziasades | V]

Engne No 27491030887415
Maaoon! “AVANTGARDE [/ A
\.._ ColounTrm ;:"“: ;lu::?:liﬂf: H: mtm.t:-r
Aocount No Torms  DaiedTime Printed C5E Oparaior
WOV 29627 CROVCH  11/12/2018/ 11:09 L 301 [ Kerlyn Ong
Description of Gonds | Services Qty Unit Prica  Disch Aonent
J£43-48 NOT AN OFFICIUs.TAX INVPICE
POLICY WO/ACC DATE ¢ // 10/12/2018
ORIVE INJEXCESS  : 11/12/2018 // FBLISH&S - EQ "‘I QUDWD ¥
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:
i qbo pe

J::ﬁ“i AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH.
A

RESPRAY REAR DUMPER
A BPILAN

o 1< “""m

a.10
USING RENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK OW -
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT LY f‘”‘\'}
A BPILAB - 120,00
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM [ o
N BEAR BUMPER ¢ad” iy 1.00 1559.46 00.00 |/ T Y559, 4
W LH/ REAR BUMPER BRACKET . y 1,00 29.98 00.00 29.98
M RH/ GEAR BUMPER BRACKET 1.00 29.98 00.00 9.98
N COVER BUMPER AREA @ T X an 1.00 100.55 00.00 100.55
M RH/ BASIC MOUNTING FOR - .00 £1.97 00.00 £1.97
N i/ REAR BUMPER SIOF STABILITY 7 JCORWA 1.00 49.72 00,00 9.72
M RN/ BEAR LAMP COMBINATION cRd < 1.00 679.52 00.00 | (+7+/) 679.52
KK a
Kerlyn Ong Kal LI b
] = 70 vy bedorelaher
DID : 6771 4420 HP : 9196 8113 « o ey camnd Pt Gy e
Emall : kerlyn cng@syciocartioge.comag | = Fam oocm e sutyect 1 comtemation
Cycle & Curriags Induntries e Lid * Tt ety sarvey & on 8 Without il
Custamer Sarvies Conirs - Patidin Laop * b vegal modifcalnny) g
Confirmed & acceptes by '.*‘“ T e e eped pad
el o 1.18
AhnoupeeBS Lenne:  5881.18 1.58
Sy
Dane: Total Payable 6.202.86
Autharzed signatory and company stamp
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Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited
cmmmam
ESTIMATE FOR SLM7071M GST Reg No. MR-6500111-X
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED WIP Ne 29282
ST B RegNoRegDate  SLM7071M | 07/04/2017
R EPARTMENT Date | 1o
R o SLELTTAM
TOWER BLOCK, MND COMPLEX ?
SINGAPORE 088110 Engine No 274810308874156
Y 62239433 Maka/Model MB/MB C 180 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A
/' Goloun/Trim 029 988 Dtamond S11/ 041 118 ARTICOLther
Accoun No Terms DateiTima Printed CSE Operalor
WEDDOOSE Credit 01/02/2019/ 08:54 KO 301 / Kerlyn Ong
Descnption of Goods / Services Cty Unli Prica  Disc% Amount
U
LEHS-48 NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
POLICY NOJACC DATE : // 10/12/201B
ORIVE INJEXCESS i 11/12/2018 H FBL1594J - EQ
DATE IM/DATE SURVEY: 07/01/2013 // LKX - RASUL
DIRECT SETTLEMENT  : 11/12/2018 // EQ - JOEL ;
f BPILAZ 960.00 .
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH.
A BPIRES E00.00
RESPRAY REAR AUMPER B
A BPILAR 0.10 380,00
USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTRO 5
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. METT
& BPILAS 120.00
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM A FOR, ANY . NETT
X REAR BUMPER 1.00 1590.64 00.00 1580.64 -
% RH/ REAR LAMP COMBINATIO 1.00 £93.13 00.00 693.13
Finalizatior
N
Confirmed & accepiad by
Nett 4,343.77
7% GST on  4343.77 304.08
Total Payable 4,647.83

Authorzed signatory and company stamp

daltidiey o ibis sstimaas dn 30 dayy Fres deie of queve. This 10 & sompater pesrsied dscossst, s oigaaturs i required,

Enlbomtod covts queded ore snnleding EIT. e wesld sendien dhed (6 abees eclisate 0 beowd @8 s Pndtia) Pnepestion omd dwme mol include sy sddiiboma] peris or labeer shich ssy b
rogeired after repdic werk Ban commeaced. Socasiomal |y worn or demeged parts ere disceversd after sk fea sterted sad mewded Tor repaies or reglocessst. Beewver, sheald this ocoer,
oo wiild adeian puu, Fleass b fnfarssd that o dopoain of 584 of the shewe aevimets is payadle bofors commmnremsal of the work, Foymant for this may bo mude in poah, erndil saed or
chagua, tes susl alse apren 10 pay ful) asmsnd for ronses] of the windsoress (8 tie eveed of (nadeeriont irsabage 10 e eswrss of renewing e roliler sadl o slles repair regaiving

the reswss] of ths windscross.

Pancian Loop Service Cenler
188 Pandan Locp
Singepore 175378

Tel: 4777 0380

Fux: 4779 5283

@ Wercedes-Sen - ore regintares traderharks of Cavrier, Shigant, Garmany W mercacel-benz.com.ay Page tof 1



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage

Industries Pte Limited
Authorised Dealer
Campany N, | PHL00367W

ESTIMATE FOR SLM7071M SETIE N AHEINTIR
Vehicle & Document information
Lee Wen Yan ) WIP No 29282
Reg No/Reg Date SLM7071M 1 07/04/2017
63 Hillview Crescent Clais In/Mileage T L. Ta n
Singapore 668464 Chassis No - ﬂwﬂﬁﬂﬁiﬁ 1,
Engine No 27491030887415
Make/Mode! MB/MB C 180 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A
- /" colourTim 029 988 Diamond Si1/ 041 118 ARTICOLther
Accounl No Tarms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator
WCV29627 CROVCH  11/12/2018/ 11:09 K0 301 / Kerlyn Ong
Description of Goods / Services Unil Price  Disc% Amount
Z REQUEST __ . == ol s 27 IR A% Sl n e
Customer.fequest. | | AN ()] AX INV |
M BPNSUN - . | . ; _ Vat A4
POLICY NOSACC DATE : // 10/12/2018
DRIVE IN/EXCESS ¢ 11/12/2018 // FBL1594J - EQ ﬂ—' qﬁﬂwﬂ(’x

DATE IN/DATE SURVEY:

BY/AUTHRIZED ON  : N

A BPILAB "3'-3 e Qbo 192070
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH. - \\ A\

A BPIRES " A oo B0
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER T\ | ,oﬂljnl{ﬂ @IS’.I{ 6

A BPILAB - \ - 0.10 380.00

USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CUHT'-‘_"EW‘-#EF ufﬁdf#:-]ﬂ(z' p LY fm&

LDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT \

A BPILAB W ALV 120.00 ~
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND-WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE. NETT
M REAR BUMPER cak” T 1.00 1559.46 00.00 15509. 46
M LW/ REAR BUMPER BRACKET X '\ = . /) 1.00 29.98 00.00 29,98
M RN/ REAR BUMPER BRACKET 7' « . — 1.00 29.98 00.00 20.98
M COVER BUMPER AREA ' - 1.00 100.55 00.00 100.55
M RH/ BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER™ - 1.00 51.97 00.00 51.97
M 8H/ REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY . 1.00 49.72 00.00 49.72
M RH/ REAR LAMP COMBINATION cRd 7 1.00 §79.52 00.00 679.52
-Aulo Consyltants hence n
.’f:_‘ HED A pr :"'”H:'fr'-ilﬂmng;
Kerlyn Ong Kal LI * To resunvay betoreiatier soray panting
DID : 6771 4420 HP : 9186 5113 * T aisciay damaged parks) duneg
Email : kerlyn.ongdcyclécurringe.com.ag * Fams pocidt are subwct io confirmation
Cyele & Cnrriage 1ndusiries Fie Lid * T gty Nufviy 18 on 8 “Withou! basls
Custuper Survive Cenire « Pandsn Loop * Mo gl moaRCanon| Ll i alowed
Confirmed & accepted by - :";t_gm:hﬂﬂtl! Mt b resuneed pg
e e g Comowg 881,18
oGS Tony 5881.18 411.68
Sgratry;
Dt
pere peswpr— prea Total Payable 6,2D2.86

validiny of this setbmete 18 14 duys from daie of guate. This |3 & compyler gessrated documest. ne Lignaters 11 required.
(atiauted eosts quoted sre sacluding GET. Ma wmuld swstion TRAL Che abeve satimsis in buawd we gur (A1T140 fnapection and Sses st dnclide any asgiviesal parts or labasr which sy be
roquired sfter rapair werk bas comenced. Sccasbanally wars or dimaged parts wre diicoversd after work Bai started asd nesded for rapairs or replocemest. Nowsver, shesld this scour,
wt wauld sdetan you. Flesas e infersed that 2 depoviz of §0% of the abowe sitisdte 15 papeble befory comssncesent of the werk. Payesst for this may be made ta cash, credit cord or
chaus, Tou must alss sgrow ta pay fal| ssount for renmeal of the winducress (0 the gvant of insdvirtest bradkige 1w the courss of renswing the ruliber wed] or sther repaic regEiring
the semuval of the winducress.

Pandan Loog Service Certar
Wi DEivT FIRST CLASE 188 Pardan Loop
Sngapore 1 12370
Tei: 4777 83684
Fax: 4779 5383
W mercedes Berg COm 6§ Pags { ot ¥
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F ILZY7S A4
- Coanuisitanty
et aod oo falx Company Registration No. 123507 1R

LN AVE 1302235 PAYA U TSDUSTRIAL PARK, SIMGAPORE JU8453 TED (RS ) AEERIEAT FAN NS G215l N]S

Your ref; To Be Advised
Our ref: CCA/EQII B022366/R 1 jb3 Date: 08.01.2019

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLM7071IM
We refer 1o the above matter.

Please be informed thar we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 07.01.2019

at the premises of M/s Cycle & Carriage Industries Pre Lid and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount ' 5§ 5.881.18

Revised Estimate Amount ' 5% 4 208 98

"Check” Items Amount ] 31

Moarket Value .55 -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 58 -

Nett Value : 58 -

Description of Damay »:
The vehicle sustained lamages at the bt
Rear O/S portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal peniod for repairs: 3 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. RASUL
Licensed Appraiser



" Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 11 December 2018 5:24 FM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLM7071M & FBL1594) (EQ) along
WOODLANDS DR 50, Accident date: 10/12/2018
Attachments: img-Z11120859-0001.pdf q am@ 1212 \le
PorsOQ@ l‘-tr'j'l\m
VNT
Best Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: B366-0055 | emalll shupe|iBdauts com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubil Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${4D8933)

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December 2018 5:09 PM

To: Kerlyn Ong <kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident involving motar vehicle nos. SLM7071M & FBL1594) (EQ) along WOODLANDS DR S0, Accident
date: 10/12/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Kerlyn

We welcome direct settlement and will appoint LKK to handle this direct settlement.
Dear LKK

Please assist on this DS.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

Www.eninsurance. com.se



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it.

-—-0riginal Message-——--

From: Kerlyn Ong [mailto:kerlyn.ong@cyclecarria

Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 12:54 PM

To: EQI PRS

Subject: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLM7071M & FBL1594) along WOODLANDS DR 50, Accident date:
10/12/2018

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email Is with regards to the abave accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been
instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SLM7071M), to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the
authorised repair workshap for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number FBL1594J) involved. As such we are
proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

| can be reached at kerlyn ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg.

Your Sincerely,

Kerlyn Ong

Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 91865113 | DID: 67714420 | Fax: 68721272

Website: www mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have recelved this email in error, please notify us immediately by return emall and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To: 'F._El WY ance

Singapore
Aun.: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Mdm,

MOTOR ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM7071M (OWNER'S VEHICLE

NO.) AND FBL1584) (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO,) ON _i0122018

(DATE) AT 17:55 (TIME) AT/ALONG
WOOOLANDS DR 50 (ROAD)

| am the registered owner of SLMT071M (Vehicle No.).

| hereby authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and its agents or
any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited to do all or any of the
following:-

« Submit, resolve and make any claims which | may have against the 3™ party insurers;
and/or

* Execcute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in
connection with and arising from the above claim.

All payment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of CYCLE &

e

efp

Registered Owner's Signature

(Company stamp & authorized signature if it is a company-registered vehicle)
Name « LEE WEN YAN

NRIC No. ;568458136

Date :

Updated. 22/01/15



I{erIE Dna ———————

From: Joel Goh <joel. goh@eginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December, 2018 5:09 PM

To: Kerlyn Ong

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident involving mator vehicle nos. SLM7071M & FBL1594) (EQ) along
WOODLANDS DR 50, Accident date: 10/12/2018

Attachments: img-Z11120859-0001.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Kerlyn

We welcome direct settlement and will appoint LKK to handle this direct settlement.
Dear LKK

Please assist on this DS.

Best Regards,

loel Goh
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 65006772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

Www.eqinsurance.com,sg

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it.

——0riginal Message-—

From: Kerlyn Ong [mailto:kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg)

sent; Tuesday, December 11, 2018 12:54 PM

To: EQUI PRS

Subject: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLM7071M & FBL15394) along WOODLANDS DR 50, Accident date:
10/12/2018

Dear Officer In-Charge,



Owr ref” SLMTOTIM

Your ref:

? R FEB 2019 Direct Sertlement
Date:
To: EQ WSUvance (ompany Lid

Singapore
Attn: Motor Claims Department
Re:  Accident Involving Motor Vehicle Nos, SLM7071M & FBL1584)
At/Along WOODLANDS DR 50 On _10/1272018 (@ 17:55

I am the owner of vehicle no, SLM7071M that was involved in an accident with your
insured vehicle no. FBL1534J of the above accident.

As the accident was caused by your insured negligentinconsiderate driving, thus | am claiming
from you for the following: -

I. Cost of Repairs L3
2. Lass-ofbises Rentall 3 days@$ |04 perday) s l
3, LTA/GIA Search Fee s 201
4. GIA Report Fee $
5. Others 5

Total: 5 4010 D5

| hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, | shall instruct my
solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the
representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No:
67714420 (Ms Kerlyn Ong) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their
representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look
forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully
-f\t{g L

Name & Signature
Address: Clo, 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Ce: Ms Kerlyn Ong/ Ms Amanda Ang
E-mail: herlyn.ongla cyclecarriuge.contsg / amande.anga cyclecarriuge.conag
Fax No. 67795383

Updated..22/01/15



JnI Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 8 March 2019 4:12 PM

To: ‘hilmijaafar@hotmail com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBL 1594) AND SLM 7071M ON 10/12/2018

Our ref: CC4/EQI18022366/R1jb3

MOHAMAD HILMI BIN MOHAMAD JAAFAR
Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBL 1594) AND SLM 7071M ON 10/12/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed
to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD
protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further clarifications.

Best Regards,
loy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this emall. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
Is strictly forbidden.



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carniage
Industries Pte Limited

Agrharged Ceghe
Company Mo, 19840038 "W

TAX INVOICE GST Rieg No, MR-250011 1K
Invaica Mame & Address Ownar Mame & Vehicle Info
Cust No/Name WCV29627 /Lee Wen Yan
NSURANCE COMP
. Y, Liniren Reg NoReg Date SLM7O07IM / 07/04f2017
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date iInMilenge o07/01/2019/ 25680
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00
TOWER BLOCK, MND COMPLEX Chassis No WDO2050402R262555
SINGAPORE 069110 Engine No Z7491030887415
ContactNo 62219433 MakeModel ME/MB C 180 SEDAN (W205) “"AVANTGARDE [ A
IW“.IIIIIII‘IIII.III ColourTrim 0?9 988 Djamond 5“{' 041 118 ARTICOLther
Account No Terms  Data/Time Printed Operator WIFNo  Involce/Credit Note Mo
WEODOOSE Credit 12/02/2019/ 14:03 lﬂ 301 / Kerlyn QOng 29282 28150565
Description of Goods / Services Qty Uit Price 5§ Amaount 5§
I REQUEST
Customer Request
M BPNSUN F.0.C.
POLICY NO/ACC DATE : // 1071272018
DRIVE IN/EXCESS + 11/12/2018 // FBL1S94J - O
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 07/01/2019 // LKK - RASUL
DIRECT SETTLEMENT  : 11/12/2018 // EQ - JOEL
A BPILAR 960.00
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH.
A BRIRES 600.00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER
A BRILAR 0.10 380.00
USING XENTRY DIAGNDSTIC TO CHECK OM CONTROL UNTT RESET MEMORY TO
TDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT
A BPILAB 120.00
CMECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE. WETT
i REAR BUMPER 1.00 1590, 64 1590, 64
X RH/ REAR LAMP COMBEINATION 1.00 693.13 693,13
Cycle & Corrioge celebrotes 120 yeors.
Viste www.cyclecarrioge.com/120 for more Info!
Parts 2,283.77 Nett 4,343.77
Labour 2.060.00 7% G5T on 43431.77 304.06
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Jab 0.00 Total Payable 4,647 .83
fiagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry /Others 0.00 Total Due 4,647 .63
Total {w/o GST) 1,383.77
Py 1 sirouid be maide NETS nr cregit cards. Thank yuu.
Ky SR B TR eTvaine sl e mace withie 3 deys This (8 8 computer genarmted Booume o NignEtare in reguited
Fandon Loop Service Center
| B8 Pandan Loop
Singapors 178370
Tel 4777 B30
: Fan 4779 5383
(LY MercedesBers - ore regintered trademnarce of Daltier, Stattgary, Gemany Wi, Tarcedes-Denz. com. 5 Pagn 1 et 1



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

353 Sembawang Road

Singapore 758379

Tel GTEIZ536 Fan G7567585
GST FReg No: 51-838900-M

chans

www.chans.com.sg

TAX INVOICE
LEE WEN YAN INVOICE AR1901-0163
DATE 15/01/2019
TERMS COoD
STAFF ID ELAINE
AGREEMENT NO. HA201901-0080
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
[ pEscriPTION | AMOUNT (SGD} |
Vehicle Reg No SKZ1844H 300.00
Make | Model TOYOTAALTIS 1.6 AUTOC
Rental Dates Rental Billing Fram 07/01/2018 To 10/01/2019
Period 3 days
Rental Rate S$ 107 00 Per Day {Including GST)
Reference No ; SLM7071M
AMOUNT : 5% NON-TAXABLE VALUE 0.00
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE DOLLARS ONLY TAXABLE VALUE 300.00
GST % 21.00
| TOTAL S§ 321.00|
Please make your cheques payable to - CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
For Official USs Only
Paymeni Date F / Amt
S CS/CC/ICH
CS/CCICH
Memibar ol () ARTAS 343 Sembisvanng Boml Gasilink Park Engap==e TLIITS | ETSIISH ¥ ATSSTSET | tnes Schiaba Lomag

VHA B ARTAS



chans

CAR RENTALS www.chans com g

RENTAL AGREEMENT

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park,
Singapora 758379

Tel; 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565
Breakdown Recovery. 9742 9448

501901 -0080

WZ" |D|un|f | Passpost’ Nrie: Mo Natraraity
Lee Uen Yo | 57::/(?; S€G4sB3 &
N Decupationn | : y Date of Exyrg |
03 Allvew Cuscert s Hooe| " 2.
' Postal Code Contact No | Mabae Phone No
- BWLEL Ty Qizxido
Joind Hirer's 7 Guaramtors Name Dntd of Binh Passport’ Wi No. Natlaraity
Adcress - | Oecupation Detving Lcence Mo Date of Expury
o Fostal Code I Contadt No Mobiie Prione No e
- | . o
CHECK QUT | o | Time Miwage
T | 35, w| Gy W
CHECK IN | Date | I Misage '
A sy . EQ.
IMPORTANT NOTES - | UNIT RATE ($) 1 TOTAL (§)
iy el 7 Y o] oo lostma
R ?:nﬂnt;.mx:ﬁ;dﬂ $1500 1 kmmmmummu .mm o
& Thirg Party Liability — for any Third Party Accidant Claim GST & 7% }Lm
H AoQUong Escess df $3000 fo) drivers undar 2dyrs oid or above TOyra - — —
andior isss thag 2yrs Y — || TotaL $9.00
lwwuﬂuﬁmmlmﬁmwu | —
f Exension- One day's advance nofios s requited atherwiss no extension

weill el

Saturday whore rourm fma is betore 10am

i
B Hourly extenmion s chirgod al 178 of the oaily e
¥
]

belongings after the vehicls i retumaed
smoky, smsily o difly vahicle,

allowed

B Vehes should be mefurned at the same Bme &8 collecion swoept on

Vahuio returned sfter office hour will e charged o e next worang day

Ax preventive mainfenance, paase chock watir & sngne od daiy

Please check that you have nol left amy of your parsonal belongings in
wohicle Our company and siaff will not be resbonsibie for sny |oss of

£ For the comion of ofher users, pleass refrain from
carrying of pets = iha car, A cleanng charge of 5200 will be mposed for

smoking, sating ar

® Camyng of PASSENGERS In commarcial vehiclo i strictly prohibied
Only WORKERS coversd undor hirer's wommen compsnasion are

’ EXTENSION

| f
CydefRedy~—.

SLMTOTIM : |

| DEPOSIT [retundable] 5§

CHANGED OVER FROM VEH.

Wi have raad and agmes to tha lerms and conditions of the rental agresment above and as st overisal

W declare that & information piven on this form is e and acourids

—--.d-"—

e

Hirer's Signatise

daint Hirer's! Guaranior's Signature

r:EHICLE N:U. - Skz _{M

| FROM

MODEL

- RETURN

‘f-ﬁh Tow arha e e TR &

OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY B.3J0AM TO 5.00PM. SATUARDAY B 30AM TO 12.00PM. CLOSED ON SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Herlﬂ nng

From: Lynn Wong

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December, 2018 10:55 AM
To: Keriyn Ong

Subject: Emailing: FBL1594)

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

SINGAPORE
IGNESNU%LCE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
ASSOCIATION 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +63 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-191237
Date of Request:  11/12/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Lid
188 Pandan Loop

Singapore 128378

Dear Sir™Madam,

Enguiry Date 11/12/2018

Enquiry By LYNN WONG LAI YIN

TP Vehicle No.  FBL1394]
Accident Date 10/12/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
FRL1594]1 EQ Insurance Company Lid 30/06/2018-29/06/2019 6223 9433
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original repons forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responeibility for their aceuracy or contents and shall be under no llabllity whatsoever for any loss or damage arising oul

of or in connaction with the reports or thelr iImages

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

SINGAPORE

GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
INSURANCE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +635 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

RECORDS MAN;&GEMENT CENTRE Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-191237
Date of Request:  11/12/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Cycle & Carriage Industries Pie Lid
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378
Dear Sir/Madam,
Enquiry Date 11/12/2018
Enquiry By LYNN WONG LAI YIN
TP Vehicle No.  FBL1394)
Accident Date 10/12/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.
This 15 a computer generated document and requires no signalure.
For GIARMC Official use:

Date:
[X] GIRO [ | Cash [ ] Cheque



Company Registration No, 19560T198R

LLUMIAVE ), #0225 PAVA LBLINDLUSTHIAL PARE, SINGAPORE 208933 TEL : (0631 62563501 FAX @ (681 A256401 5

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date 20/03/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vahicke No FBJ 1594J (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DMMPHQ18-000488
SLM 7071M (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18022366/R1jb3q2
Date of Accident 10/12/2018 ' '
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost - 4,647 83
Loss of Use -8 d days
Rental (If any) °$ 321.00 3 days
Others: - : $ R Eﬂﬂ R
+ 3 N . N

4,970.83

Final Settlement Sum |: § 4,970.83

Remarks

Paym | ion: P '

1) |CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRLES PTE LIMITED -1 4 970.83
‘5 '

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




Iy q’e

el BAE B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park_ Singapors 408833
TEL 6256 35681 FAX G256 4315
Reg. Mo: 198607188R GST Reg No. 18-BE07188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Raf CC4/EQI18022366/R1)b3g2
S ok o LI
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK ; Date: 20-03-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code . EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, FBJ 1584 Veh. Inspected SLM 7071M
Policy No. DMMFHO18-000468 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  JOEL Assign Date 121272018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES BENZC180AV |ec.c 1585
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. WDD2050402R262555 Colour GREY
Odometer 25880 ] Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
b i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS r
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/12/2018 |Inspection Date 07/01/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1988) PL
188 PANDAMN LOOP
SINGAPORE 128378
(MERCEDES-BENZ)
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED DN A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

61 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Smgapore 4086833
TEL: B258 3561 FAX: B258 4315

Reg Mo 18960TV8BR GST Reg. No 18-8607188-R Page Mo.:7 ol 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLM 7071M
aty Description of Parts Condition mg] “""%‘“‘“"
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (SN) CuTt 1,590 64 1,500 64
1|LH/REAR BUMPER BRACKET (SN} NOT NECESSARY 2008
1|RH/REAR BUMPER BRACKET (SN) NOT NECESSARY 2968
1|COVER BUMPER AREA (5N) HOT NECESSARY 100.55
1|RH/BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER (SEN) NOT NECESSARY 5197
1|RH/REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY (SN) HOT NECESSARY 40972
1|RHREAR LAMP COMBINATION (SN) CRACKED 689313 693.13
2,545 &7 228377
LABOUR
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED 1.820,00 S60.00
PARTS & REFIMISH
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 860.00 600.00
USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL 380.00 380.00
UNIT RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR 120.00 120.00
ANY LEAKAGE
3,380.00 2,060.00
GRAND TOTAL 592597 434377
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 4,343.77)

U

Report Ref No, CC4/EQI18022366/R1jb3gq2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

e

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DIBCLAIMER OF LIABILITY T0 THIRD PARTIES - This Beper is made solely for e uos snd banalll of the Clisnt amed on the ont page of this Repon




Joanne Lee !LI{K Auto!

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <reporti@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 20 March 2019 456 PM

To: ‘Joel Goh'

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving FBJ 1594) (Ol) and SLM T7071M (TP) an
10/12/2018

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT pdf

Dear SirMadam,

Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.

Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 emall: report@lkkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



